

YEARLY FINANCIAL RESULTS AT A GLANCE

(Rs.in lacs)

	March'11	March'10	March'09	March'08	March'07
Share Capital	799.92	799.92	799.92	799.92	799.92
Reserve & Surplus	19497.88	17254.96	15729.81	14597.07	13601.00
Total Shareholder's Funds	20297.80	18054.88	16529.73	15396.99	14400.92
Unsecured Loans	500.00	3124.14	0.00	0.00	0.00
Secured Loan	8070.05	8878.67	10129.52	3515.68	2413.36
Deferred Payment Liability	-	362.75	-	-	-
Total Term Liability	8570.05	12365.56	10129.52	3515.68	2413.36
Total Assets	30288.78	31919.78	27774.86	19878.49	17704.60
Net Sales	126817.37	98791.55	82912.47	70937.85	69189.95
(% Growth year on year)	28.37%	19.15%	16.88%	2.53%	15.97%
Profit Before Interest Depn. & Tax (PBDIT)	8334.05	7385.35	5,521.53	4741.94	5331.67
Profit Before Interest Depn. & Tax (PBDIT)-%	12.85	7.48	6.66	6.68	7.71
Interest	914.01	1206.84	546.02	227.25	60.59
Depreciation	2624.67	2307.64	1685.7	1536.23	1307.62
Profit Before Tax (PBT)	4795.37	3870.87	3289.81	2978.46	3963.46
Profit After Tax (PAT)	3401.91	2461.00	2068.58	1931.92	2598.65
Earnings per Share (EPS) (Rs.)	8.51	6.15	5.17	4.83	6.50
Book Value per Share (Rs.)	50.75	45.14	41.33	38.50	36.01
Dividend %	# 125.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%

Recommended by Board of Directors